
CRIZ Authority Board Meeting Schedule 

 

2024 

 

115 East King Street at 3:30 PM 

 

(Fourth Tuesday of Every Month except December) 
 

 

 

Tuesday, January 23, 2024   

 

Tuesday, February 27, 2024   

 

Tuesday, March 26, 2024   

 

Tuesday, April 23, 2024   

 

Tuesday, May 28, 2024   

 

Tuesday, June 25, 2024   

 

Tuesday, July 23, 2024  

 

Tuesday, August 27, 2024   

 

Tuesday, September 24, 2024   

 

Tuesday, October 22, 2024   

 

Tuesday, November 26, 2024   

 

Tuesday, December 17, 2024   
 


